
PG Teaching Roster 
Month of JANUARY 2021 

1. Dr.Osho Dr. Smita Tyagi Professor 1/1/21 Friday Ectopic preg by 
Dr.Osho 

Breech delivery by 
Dr.Smita 

  
 

  

2. Dr.Aishwary
a 

Dr. Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Professor & 
HOD 

2/1/21 Saturday   Shock in obstetrics by 
Dr.Medha 

  By 
Dr.Aishwarya 

3 Dr.Vidhika Dr. Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Professor & 
HOD 

4/1/21 Monday   Abnormal puerperium 
by Dr.Kainat 

 IUGR by 
Dr.Vidhika 

 

4  Dr.Manju  5/1/21 Tuesday       

5 Dr.Kashish Dr. Poonam Mani Professor 6/1/21 Wednesday Cervical CA by 
Dr.Kashish 

Managmnt of CA Cx 
By Dr.Poonam 
Mani 

    

6 Dr.Anam 
Dr.Manmeet 

Dr.Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Professor & 
HOD 

7/1/21 Thursday    
 

Radiological intervention in 
infertility 

Reproductive 
endocrinology by 
Dr.Anam 

By Dr.Manmeet 

7 Dr.Osho Dr. Bharti  
Maheshwari 

Professor & 
HOD 

8/1/21 Friday Fibroid uterus by 
Dr.Osho 

Safe abortion 
practice by 
Dr.Bharti 

    

8 Dr.Nikshima Dr. Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Professor & 
HOD 

9/1/21 Saturday  --- Postmenopausal 
bleeding by 
Dr.Sunakshi 

  By 
Dr.Nikshima  

9 Dr.Malvika Dr. Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Professor & 
HOD 

11/1/21 Monday   GDM by Dr.Shivani  Breech delivery 
by Dr.Malvika 

 

10  Dr. Manju  12/1/21 Tuesday       

11 Dr.Taniya Dr. Poonam Mani Professor 13/1/21 Wednesday Preterm by 
Dr.Taniya 

 Managmnt of 
endometrial ca By 
Dr.Poonam Mani 

    

12 Dr.Srishti 
Dr.Akrishti 

Dr.Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Professor & 
HOD 

14/1/21 Thursday    Ovarian carcinoma with 
pathology 

Abortion by 
Dr.Srishti 

By Dr.Akrishti 

13 Dr.Shivani Dr. Smita Tyagi Professor 15/1/21 Friday IUD By 
Dr.Shivani 

Occipitoposterior 
delivery by 
Dr.Smita 

    

14 Dr.Rishika Dr. Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Professor & 
HOD 

16/1/21 Saturday   Liver disorder in 
pregnancy by Dr.Priya 

  By Dr.Rishika 

15 Dr.Divya Dr. Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Professor & 
HOD 

18/1/21 Monday   Endometrial cancer by 
Dr.Medha  

 Intrapartum fetal 
monitoring by 
Dr.Divya 

 

16  Dr. Manju  19/1/21 Tuesday       

17 Dr.Yashi Dr. Poonam Mani Professor 20/1/21 Wednesday Abruptio By Mx of AUB By     
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FACULTY TEACHING 
(WEDNESDAY & 

FRIDAY) 
(THEORY) 

GROUP DISCUSSION 
(MONDAY:10-11AM 

& SATURDAY:2-
3PM) 

INTEGRATED 
TEACHING.CME. 

Clinicopathological 
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Dr.Yashi Dr.Poonam Mani 

18 Dr.Babik Dr.Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Professor & 
HOD 

21/1/21 Thursday    Guest lecture Induction of 
labor by Dr.Babik 

By Dr.Diksha 

19 Dr.Sakshi Dr. Bharti  
Maheshwari 

Professor & 
HOD 

22/1/21 Friday Gestational 
hypertension By 
Dr.Sakshi 

Contraception by 
Dr.Bharti 

    

20 Dr.Aishwary
a 

Dr. Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Professor & 
HOD 

23/1/21 Saturday   Cystic ovarian disease 
by Dr.Kainat 

  By 
Dr.Aishwarya 

21 Dr.Vidhika Dr. Bharti  
Maheshwari 

Professor & 
HOD 

25/1/21 Monday   VBAC by Dr.Sunakshi  Preterm labor & 
PROM by 
Dr.Vidhika 

 

            

22  Dr. Manju 
Prabhakar 

 26/1/21 Tuesday       

            

23 Dr.Shivani Dr. Poonam Mani Professor  
27/1/21 

Wednesday Rh negative 
pregnancy By 
Dr.Shivani 

Mx of ectopic By 
Dr.Poonam Mani 

    

24            

 Dr.Anam 
Dr.Manmeet 

Dr. Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Professor & 
HOD 

28/1/21 Thursday    Health programme in 
obstetrics with PSM 
department 

HRT in 
menopause by 
Dr.Anam 

By Dr.Manmeet 

            

25 Dr.Taniya Dr. Smita Tyagi Professor 29/1/21 Friday Placenta previa 
By Dr.Taniya 

Puerperium & its 
complications by 
Dr.Smita 

    

26 Dr.Nikshima Dr. Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Professor & 
HOD 

30/1/21 Saturday   Instrumental delivery 
by Dr.Shivani 

  By 
Dr.Nikshima  

 
 
 
                          
 

 

 

 


